
Overburden

A

A’ 9.38
3.03

5.16
7.94

3.91
2.58

2.81
2.82

3.37
3.50

3.56
6.03

0.76
16.94

3.58
2.99

3.69
12.40

3.56
26.81

2.68
2.38

3.37
3.54

2.47
2.93

10.28
7.30

3.11
2.59

3.01
9.32

19.57
2.55

55.63
5.41

1.28
8.15

20.22
0.49

3.40
2.27

3.00
3.01

5.26
2.39

7.79
13.07

1.45
6.05

9.05
4.46

4.94
3.38

29.71
0.50

2.31
6.65

10.35
1.50

19.97
0.93

 -400m 

 -200m 

 -400m 

 -200m 

Overburden

100m

[5-10][<5]

B-14 Zone 
Contours
Upper Zone
Contours 

[10-20][20-40] [>40]

Metal Factor Interval 
g/t Au x True Thickness (m)

B-14 Zone 
Intersec�on

All drill intersec�ons are reported
as es�mated true width in meters
unless otherwise indicated 

Au g/t
True width (m)

Upper Zones
Intersec�on

2018 Drilling

Beschefer Property
Inclined Section AA’

March 12, 2019

Cr
os

s 
Se

ct
io

n 
52

50
E


